
Startreihenfolge

L.Nr. Name Vorname Vereinskurzname KG1 KG2
1 Wilhelm Hanna Klara TV Sersheim e.V.3 P8 Ball
8 Lehmann-von Lenski Natascha SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.1 K8 Band
2 Schubert Nicola SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.2 P8 Ball
13 Rau Anja TV Sersheim e.V.4 K8 Band
3 Kohl Deborah TV Mosbach 1 P8 Ball
3 Köhler Lara TV Mosbach 1 K8 Band
4 Semenkov Diana Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.2 P8 Ball
4 Allerdinks Mia Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.2 K8 Band
5 Gastler Anne TV Mosbach 2 P8 Ball
5 Crnjak Madeleine TV Mosbach 2 K8 Band
6 Müller Jenny Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.3 P8 Ball
6 Wagner Vivien Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.3 K8 Band
7 Scheffel Sarah TV Sersheim e.V.2 P8 Ball
7 Scharnow Alina TV Sersheim e.V.2 K8 Band
8 Lehmann-von Lenski Natascha SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.1 P8 Ball
1 Wilhelm Hanna Klara TV Sersheim e.V.3 K8 Band
9 Herzog Elisabeth SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.3 P8 Ball
9 Weinmann Sophia SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.3 K8 Band
10 Waschitschek Julia TV Mosbach 3 P8 Ball
10 Petric Sandra TV Mosbach 3 K8 Band
11 Philipp Sarah Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.1 P8 Ball
11 Prasalov Nicole Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.1 K8 Band
12 Kreth Jule TV Sersheim e.V.1 P8 Ball
12 Scharnow Mia TV Sersheim e.V.1 K8 Band
13 Rau Anja TV Sersheim e.V.4 P8 Ball
2 Schubert Nicola SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.2 K8 Band
14 Draffehn Lena Sophie TV Hochdorf e.V. P8 Ball
14 Bühler Julia TV Hochdorf e.V. K8 Band

1 Widmann Mailin TV Sersheim e.V.3 P8 Band
8 Schmidt Sibille SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.1 K8 Keulen
2 Schubert Anna-Lena SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.2 P8 Band
13 Wagner Ramona TV Sersheim e.V.4 K8 Keulen
3 Köhler Lara TV Mosbach 1 P8 Band
3 Kohl Deborah TV Mosbach 1 K8 Keulen
4 Semenkov Diana Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.2 P8 Band
4 Allerdinks Mia Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.2 K8 Keulen
5 Gastler Anne TV Mosbach 2 P8 Band
5 Crnjak Madeleine TV Mosbach 2 K8 Keulen
6 Müller Jenny Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.3 P8 Band
6 Wagner Vivien Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.3 K8 Keulen
7 Scheffel Sarah TV Sersheim e.V.2 P8 Band
7 Scharnow Alina TV Sersheim e.V.2 K8 Keulen
8 Schmidt Sibille SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.1 P8 Band
2 Schubert Anna-Lena SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.2 K8 Keulen
9 Weinmann Sophia SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.3 P8 Band
9 Herzog Elisabeth SV 1845 Esslingen e.V.3 K8 Keulen
10 Petric Sandra TV Mosbach 3 P8 Band
10 Waschitschek Julia TV Mosbach 3 K8 Keulen
11 Philipp Sarah Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.1 P8 Band
11 Prasalov Nicole Turngemeinde Biberach e.V.1 K8 Keulen
12 Kreth Jule TV Sersheim e.V.1 P8 Band
12 Scharnow Mia TV Sersheim e.V.1 K8 Keulen
13 Wagner Ramona TV Sersheim e.V.4 P8 Band
1 Widmann Mailin TV Sersheim e.V.3 K8 Keulen
14 Draffehn Lena Sophie TV Hochdorf e.V. P8 Band
14 Bühler Julia TV Hochdorf e.V. K8 Keulen
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